PSAO9C CBSE:PROBLEM SOLVING ASSESSMENT 2013-14 CLASS-09/10 SCHOOL/REGN.NO

WISE RESULT SHEET 11.03.2014 PAGE= 1
REGISTRATION NO FL CANDIDATE NAME GENDER CLASS MARKS
OUT OF 10 ALLAHABAD

SCHOOL-54077 DR RIZVI SPRINGFIELD SCH KARARI KAUSHAMBI UP

R114/09002/0026
2.0
R114/54077/0002
3.0
R114/54077/0003
3.3
R114/54077/0005
4.8
R114/54077/0007
6.8
R114/54077/0010
5.0
R114/54077/0012
3.8
R114/54077/0013
5.0
R114/54077/0014
3.5
R114/54077/0019
4.7

R114/54077/0020
3.8
R114/54077/0022
5.5
R114/54077/0026
5.5
R114/54077/0027
6.2
R114/54077/0029
5.3
R114/54077/0038
4.0
R114/54077/0040
4.0
R114/54077/0044
4.5
R114/54077/0046
3.5
R114/54077/0048
5.8

R114/54077/0050
4.0
R114/54077/0053
3.5

I AKASH PANDEY

I ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

I AKASH RASTOGI

I MOHD TUFAIL

I CHANDRESH KESHARWANTI

I ANJANEY SINGH

I SHIVAM KESARWANI

I AQUIB AHMAD

I ZISHAN AHMAD

I MOHD FAIZAN

I ANJUM SHUKLA

I AKSHAT SWARNKAR

I MOHD SAMI

I MOHD HAMZA

I VIJAY TIWARI

I MOHD MATLOOB

I AJAY SINGH

I SHUBHANKAR YADAV

I SHANE ZAHRA

I MONE KARAN CHAUHAN

I SAUMYA KESHARWANI

I BARBIE KESHARWANI

M

M

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



R114/54077/0054
2.2
R114/54077/0058
7.3
R114/54077/0063
ABSENT
R114/54077/0064
3.3
R114/54077/0065
2.3
R114/54077/0066
4.8
R114/54077/0069
3.3
R114/54077/0077
3.0

R114/54077/0079
5.0
R114/54077/0081
ABSENT
R114/54077/0082
3.7
R114/54077/0087
6.7
R114/54077/0090
4.2
R114/54438/0018
4.7
R114/54470/0029
4.3
R115/54077/0001
2.5
R115/54077/0002
3.2
R115/54077/0003
3.5

R115/54077/0004
7.2
R115/54077/0005
2.2
R115/54077/0006
3.7
R115/54077/0007
3.0
R115/54077/0008
3.7
R115/54077/0009
3.8
R115/54077/0010
3.7
R115/54077/0011
3.7

MOHD ASIF

POONAM YADAV

ANIL KUMAR MAURYA

ANKIT KUMAR

MD KAIF

SAURABH KUMAR

SHOBHIT KESHARWANI

BRIJESH KUMAR PAL

YOGESH SINGH

ANURAG SINGH YADAV

JAYDEEP SINGH YADAV

TARUN KUMAR

GHANENDRA SINGH

MOHD HAMID

SADAF RAEEN

MOHAMMAD HASIR

UZATIR MEHDI

MOHD AUQIB

SUMIT KESHARWANI

ALEY SAIYYADA

MOHD HASHIR

MOHD AMIR

MOHD ASIF KHAN

ZAINAB TAQVI

SHEFA MEHDI

ANKIT JAISWAL

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09



R115/54077/0012
4.2
R115/54077/0013
3.7

SHAHID ISLAM

JYOTSHNA JAISAWAL

09

09
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SCHOOL-54077 DR RIZVI SPRINGFIELD SCH KARARI KAUSHAMBI UP

R115/54077/0014
4.5
R115/54077/0015
3.0
R115/54077/0016
4.7
R115/54077/0017
3.7
R115/54077/0018
3.3
R115/54077/0019
ABSENT
R115/54077/0020
3.2
R115/54077/0021
6.2
R115/54077/0022
5.0
R115/54077/0023
3.8

R115/54077/0024
2.3
R115/54077/0025
3.2
R115/54077/0026
2.8
R115/54077/0027
3.8
R115/54077/0028
5.3
R115/54077/0029
4.0
R115/54077/0030
ABSENT
R115/54077/0031
4.3
R115/54077/0032
3.5
R115/54077/0033
4.2

R115/54077/0034
3.8
R115/54077/0035
4.0

NAVEEN VERMA

SHIVAM PANDEY

VIKAS TRIPATHIT

TANVEER ZEHRA

ALISHA BEGUM

AADITYA DEV YADAV

SARVESH KUMAR

HARSH TRIPATHI

MOHD ZUBAIR SIDDIQUI

RAMJI KESARWANT

SYED MOHD ZAKI HAIDER

ANJALI SINGH

FARHAN AHMAD

SHOAIB AHMAD

WORSHIP JAISWAL

MOHD AMIR ANSARI

MOHD SHARIK

ANKIT MISHRA

BHIM SINGH

MOHD WAST

RANU SINGH

ZOYA BANO

M

M

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09



R115/54077/0036
3.2
R115/54077/0037
4.8
R115/54077/0038
4.7
R115/54077/0039
4.7
R115/54077/0040
4.0
R115/54077/0041
3.2
R115/54077/0042
4.0
R115/54077/0043
4.3

R115/54077/0044
8.0
R115/54077/0045
3.2
R115/54077/0046
3.0
R115/54077/0047
3.2
R115/54077/0048
ABSENT
R115/54077/0049
3.8
R115/54077/0050
5.0
R115/54077/0051
5.0
R115/54077/0052
3.8
R115/54077/0053
ABSENT

R115/54077/0054
ABSENT
R115/54077/0055
4.8
R115/54077/0056
3.7
R115/54077/0057
4.3
R115/54077/0058
3.3
R115/54077/0059
6.3
R115/54077/0060
4.0
R115/54077/0061
2.8

MOHD IMRAN

ALSHIFA BANO

MOHD SIRAJ

TANU TRPATHI

SAHIL JAISWAL

ANKIT KESHARWANI

NEERAJ SINGH

MOHD JOHEB

VIRAJ KESARWANT

MOHD FAISHAL QURAISHI

MOHD MEHDI

TASMIYAH PARVEZ

ANUPAM DWIVEDI

AKANKSHA MISHRA

PRANJAL KESHARWANI

ANAB ZEHRA

SALONI KHAN

ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA

TAHA ISHTIYAQ

SHIVANGI SRIVASTAVA

SNEH MISHRA

SHALINI SINGH

SNEHA VERMA

ASHUTOSH MISHRA

AMAN MISHRA

SATF ALI

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09



R115/54077/0062
3.2
R115/54077/0063
6.8

MOHD FAHAD

TAJDAR EJAZ

09

09
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OUT OF 10

SCHOOL-54077 DR RIZVI SPRINGFIELD SCH KARARI KAUSHAMBI UP

R115/54077/0064
5.0
R115/54077/0065
4.0
R115/54077/0066
6.2
R115/54077/0067
3.8
R115/54077/0068
2.7
R115/54077/0069
4.0
R115/54077/0070
4.8
R115/54077/0071
2.7
R115/54077/0072
3.2
R115/54077/0073
3.7

R115/54077/0074
3.7
R115/54077/0075
3.2
R115/54077/0076
4.2
R115/54077/0077
3.0
R115/54077/0078
2.8
R115/54077/0079
2.3
R115/54077/0080
3.2
R115/54077/0081
4.8
R115/54077/0082
3.7
R115/54077/0083
4.2

R115/54077/0084
5.2
R115/54077/0085
4.8

ALTLAHABAD

VAIBHAV KUSHWAHA

SHIVI MISHRA

ASHUTOSH TRIPATHIT

AFSANA BEGUM

MOHD SHAHRUKH USMANTI

SHALINI MISHRA

ASHISH SINGH

MOHD ZULFEQUAR MALIK

MOHD SAQUIB

MOHD SAIF

TAMANNA HASAN

AFREEN HASAN

FIZA

MOHD SHADAN

SUHAIL HAIDER

RAHUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA

SATEF QATEEL

ABHAY SWARNKAR

MOHD RAZIT

ANKIT YADAV

ARVIYA NAAZ

MOHD SATIF

M

M

GENDER CLASS

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09



R115/54077/0086
ABSENT
R115/54077/0087
3.2
R115/54077/0088
ABSENT
R115/54077/0089
3.3
R115/54077/0090
ABSENT
R115/54077/0091
2.5
R115/54077/0092
2.5
R115/54077/0093
ABSENT

R115/54077/0094
2.7
R115/54077/0095
3.0
R115/54077/0096
3.5
R115/54077/0097
4.3
R115/54077/0098
ABSENT
R115/54077/0099
2.3
R115/54077/0100
ABSENT
R115/54077/0101
3.3
R115/54077/0102
3.5
R115/54077/0103
3.3

R115/54077/0104
ABSENT
R115/54077/0105
ABSENT
R115/54077/0106
3.7
R115/54077/0107
ABSENT
R115/54077/0108
2.0
R115/54077/0109
ABSENT
R115/54077/0110
3.3
R115/54077/0111
3.0

MOHAMMAD AKIL SIDDIQUI

DURGESH KUMAR KESHARWANI

RUMAINA PARVEEN

MOHAMMAD ASIM PERVEZ KHAN

MOHD DANISH SHERE ZAMAN

MOHAMMAD RAKSHAN

ATUL KESHARWANT

ANIL KUMAR PATEL

JITENDRA MAURYA

MOHD YUSHA

PRADEEP KUMAR

SATYENDRA KUMAR

MARIYA SIDDIQUI

HAMID HUSAIN

DILEEP KUMAR

AMEENA BANO

MOHD ZAID

AMIT SINGH

ROHIT DUBEY

HARDIK DWIVEDI

ARVIND SINGH

MOHD SATIF

AYUSH MISHRA

BHAVLOK TIWARI

MOHD NADEEM

BASID ALT

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09



R115/54077/0112
2.7
R115/54077/0113
4.3

TAHA ANSARI

VANDANA KUMARTI

09

09
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SCHOOL-54077 DR RIZVI SPRINGFIELD SCH KARARI KAUSHAMBI UP

R115/54077/0114 YASEEN FATIMA F 09
3.8

R115/54077/0115 ATIYA RIZVI F 09
1.7

R115/54077/0116 FAIZUR REHMAN M 09
3.0

R115/54077/0117 MOHD WASEEF M 09
3.8

R115/54077/0118 TANZEEL AHMAD SIDDIQUI M 09
2.3

R115/54077/0119 ASHUTOSH SINGH M
ABSENT

R115/54077/0120 SHALINI TIWARI F 09
3.5

R115/54077/0121 DIPTI MISHRA F 09
5.3

R115/54077/0122 TAUSHEEN BANO F 09
3.3

R115/54077/0123 MEHDIYA RIZVI F 09
3.5

R115/54077/0124 GYAN SINGH M
ABSENT

R115/54077/0125 LOKESH PANDEY M 09
5.8

R115/54077/0126 MOHD AHSAN AHMAD M
ABSENT

R115/54077/0127 GULAM GAUS ASIF M
ABSENT

R115/54077/0128 ABU FAHED M
ABSENT

R115/54077/0129 ATIF ALI M 09
3.2

R115/54077/0130 MOHD AQUIB M 09
2.8

R115/54077/0131 MOHD OSAMA NABI M 09
4.2

R115/54077/0132 SATYAM KESHARWANT M 09
4.7

R115/54077/0133 ALOK KESHARWANI M 09
4.7

TOTAL CANDIDATES= 170

NOTE: 1 PSA score is to be reflected towards FA4 in both Class IX and
Class X in one language (English or Hindi),
Mathematics, Science and Social Science where PSA is applicable.



2 In case student has opted for Improvement of PSA in Class X, the
Best PSA Score in Class IX and Class X,
should be awarded in both FA4 in Class IX and Class X in the
subjects.



